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Box Item Item

No No

1 1 Visitor's Book
1 2 Minute Book
1 3 Minute Book
1 4 Minute Book
1 5 Minute Book
1 6 Minute Book
2 7 Minute Book
2 8 Minute Book
2 9 Minute Book
3 10 Cash Book

3 11 Cash Book
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Minute Books

Financial Books
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Date Loc

1885-1891 B
1875-1883 B
1883-1889 B
1889-1896 B
1896-1904 B
1904-1913 B
1918-1930 B
1931-1937 B
1945-1958 B
1912-1917 B
1934-1948 B
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